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June 15, 1976. The following budged requests for the fiscal year July 1, 1976 to June 30, 1976, were sub­
mitted to the Board by the Budget Officer in compliance with Chapter 9-533, W, s. 1957 as amended: 

..... 

Commissioners 
County Clerk 
County Treasurer 
County Assessor 
County Sheriff 
County Attorney 
County Surveyor 
County Coroner 
County Agent 
County Clerk of Court 
Justice Court 
Courthouse & Jail 
Road & Bridge 
Water Commissioners 
Revenue Sharing 
Elections 
Health Officer & Nurses 
Other General Accounts No, 1 
Other General Accounts No, 2 

TOTAL GENERAL REQUIREMENTS 

Reserve Fund 
C.H. & Jail Reserve 
Road & Bridge Reserve 

TOTAL GENERAL FUND 

County General Fund 
County Fair Fund 
County Museum 
Memorial Hospital 
County Library 
Bond Sinking Fund 
Bond Interest Fund 
Parks & Improvements (Jeffrey Center) 
General Welfare & Health 

TOTAL REQUIREMENTS 

$ 19,400,00 
86,500.00 
64,350,00 

. 60,700.00 
204,324.00 
52,700.00 
10,000,00 
9,500.00 

35,500.00 
89,000.00 
51,320.00 

233,550,00 
385,000,00 

9,500.00 
179,918,00 
26,300.00 
33,119,00 

149,500.00 
55,500.00 

$1,755,681.00 

200,000.00 
15,000,00 

· V>,000.00 

$1,990,681.00 

1,990,681.00 
55,300.00 
45,554.00 

452,532.00 
73,295.00 
85,000.00 
40,000.00 
32,720.00 

113 ,ooo .oo 

$2,888,082.00 

The Public Hearing will be held at 8:00 P,M. on Monday, July 26, 1976, in the Commissioners' office. 

There being no further business, the meeting was adjourned, 

ATTEST: BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 
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