

June 15, 1976. The following budget requests for the fiscal year July 1, 1976 to June 30, 1976, were submitted to the Board by the Budget Officer in compliance with Chapter 9-533, W. S. 1957 as amended:

Commissioners	\$ 19,400.00
County Clerk	86,500.00
County Treasurer	64,350.00
County Assessor	60,700.00
County Sheriff	204,324.00
County Attorney	52,700.00
County Surveyor	10,000.00
County Coroner	9,500.00
County Agent	35,500.00
County Clerk of Court	89,000.00
Justice Court	51,320.00
Courthouse & Jail	233,550.00
Road & Bridge	385,000.00
Water Commissioners	9,500.00
Revenue Sharing	179,918.00
Elections	26,300.00
Health Officer & Nurses	33,119.00
Other General Accounts No. 1	149,500.00
Other General Accounts No. 2	<u>55,500.00</u>
 TOTAL GENERAL REQUIREMENTS	\$1,755,681.00
 Reserve Fund	200,000.00
C.H. & Jail Reserve	15,000.00
Road & Bridge Reserve	<u>20,000.00</u>
 TOTAL GENERAL FUND	\$1,990,681.00
 County General Fund	1,990,681.00
County Fair Fund	55,300.00
County Museum	45,554.00
Memorial Hospital	452,532.00
County Library	73,295.00
Bond Sinking Fund	85,000.00
Bond Interest Fund	40,000.00
Parks & Improvements (Jeffrey Center)	32,720.00
General Welfare & Health	<u>113,000.00</u>
 TOTAL REQUIREMENTS	<u>\$2,888,082.00</u>

The Public Hearing will be held at 8:00 P.M. on Monday, July 26, 1976, in the Commissioners' office.

There being no further business, the meeting was adjourned.

ATTEST:

Mary G. Bradford
Mary G. Bradford, County Clerk

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

John Orton
John Orton, Chairman